10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23},

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

5.

36.

7.

38.

39.

40.

41.

AN

Reported Advertising Expenses by Place (>$25)

Pre-Election period

Place of activity or ad...

Chatham-Kent-Leamington
Mississauga-Erin Mills
Oxford

Essex

Leeds—-Grenville-Thousand...

Toronto-St. Paul's
Brampton West
Thunder Bay—-Rainy River
Don Valley West
Toronto Centre
Haldimand-Norfolk
Windsor West

Spadina-Fort York

Aurora—0Oak Ridges—Richm...

Ottawa South
Beaches-East York
University—Rosedale
Bruce-Grey—-Owen Sound
Ottawa Centre

Don Valley East

St. Catharines

Durham

Perth—-Wellington
Glengarry—Prescott—-Russell
Carleton

Hamilton Centre

Simcoe North
Toronto-Danforth
Lambton-Kent-Middlesex
Scarborough Southwest
Algoma—Manitoulin—Kap...
Markham-Stouffville
Barrie-Innisfil

Sault Ste. Marie
Newmarket-Aurora
NELEICREELS

Brampton North
Scarborough-Rouge Park
Brantford-Brant

Orléans

Ottawa-Vanier

Expense amount 2

1-127 /127

$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6
$24.6

$24.6

Ana -

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

18,

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

S,

36.

37.

38.

8O8

40.

41.

Election period

Place of activity ...

Guelph

Nickel Belt

Carleton

Brampton North
Mississauga East-...
Haldimand-Norfolk

Ottawa-Vanier

Mississauga-Erin M...

Brampton Centre
Kenora

Brampton West

Thunder Bay-Rainy ...

Waterloo
Dufferin—Caledon
Oakville North-Burli...
Essex

Niagara West
Flamborough-Glan...
Mississauga Centre
Windsor-Tecumseh
Hamilton East-Sto...
Brampton East
Wellington-Halton ...
Brampton South
Timmins—-James Bay
Brantford-Brant
London West
Perth—Wellington
Milton

Simcoe North
Sarnia-Lambton
Haliburton-Kawart...
Niagara Falls
Orléans
Elgin—-Middlesex-Lo...
Oakville
Algoma—Manitouli...
Niagara Centre
Nipissing-Timiska...
Ottawa South

Barrie-Innisfil

Expense amount -

1-100/137

0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
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